
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S13-710

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST English: Topical Speaking Skills  Nekrasova N.A.  45-220
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Risk Assessment  Usman E.V.  B-212st
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect International Payments and Currency Transactions  Nikitinskaya Y.V.

 K-409
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Financial Markets and Financial Agents  Sokolova G.V.  V-117
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Entrepreneurial Security  Usman E.V.  K-409
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  Mayorova A.N.  B-217
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  Savina N.V.

 B-210
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Criminal Procedure  Ukolova Y.A.  401
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Criminalistics  Konovalova E.V.  K-109
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Security  Terehova Y.V.  A-223
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Internal Control  Belogina N.S.  K-306
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Criminal Law  Ukolova Y.A.  K-202
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Corporate Fraud  Bochkareva T.N.  V-403
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  Ksenofontov A.I.  E-220
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Accounting Fraud  Belogina N.S.  K-415
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  Terehova Y.V.  A-223
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Corporate Fraud  Bochkareva T.N.  A-209
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Accounting, Analysis and Audit of Foreign Economic Activity  Savina N.V.

 K-206
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Risk Assessment  Usman E.V.  B-213
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  Mayorova A.N.

 T-107


